SHERIDAN HIGH SCHOOL
2017 GIRLS SOCCER SCHEDULE

DAY DATE OPPONENT DEPART |LEVELS (START TIME

Thur 9-Mar @Bishop Machebeuf V/IV 4:00pm V/5:30pm JV
Sat 11-Mar Bennett V/IV 11:00am V/12:30pm JV
Mon 13-Mar @Pinnacle V/IV 4:00pm V/5:30pm JV
Mon 20-Mar @DSST - Green Valley Ranch V/IV 11:00am V/12:30pm JV
Wed 22-Mar Eagle Ridge Academy V/IV 4:00pm V/5:30pm JV
Sat 1-Apr Academy V/IV 11:00am V/12:30pm JV
Mon 3-Apr Aurora West 7Y 4:00pm JV/5:30pm V
Wed 5-Apr @Bruce Randolph V/IV 4:00pm V/5:30pm JV
Sat 8-Apr Lake County Vv 11:00am V

Mon 10-Apr @DSST - Stapleton V/IV 4:00pm V/5:30pm JV
Wed 12-Apr KIPP V/IV 4:00pm JV/5:30pm V
Sat 15-Apr @Clear Creek Vv 10:30am V

Mon 17-Apr Lincoln WV 4:30pm JV/6:00pm V
Sat 22-Apr Alameda V/IV 11:00am V/12:30pm JV
Mon 24-Apr @Kennedy V/IV 4:00pm V/5:30pm JV

Head Coach: Laura Bakes
Asst. Coach: Hannah Moore
Principal: Michele Kelley
Asst. Principal: Jessica Slattery
Athletic Director: Dave Fromson
Superintendant: Michael Clough

GO RAMS!




